
Rock'n'Run 2018, Bern
results

Runner Solo Männer
rank name yob city team time diff racenu

1. Frei Hansueli 1988 Waldstatt 58:03 144

2. Wopmann Marco 1987 Olten 1:06:47 +8:44 148

3. Vieux Teikimoeatua 1989 Monthey Xpulse 1:06:48 +8:44 136

4. Senti Michi 1989 Solothurn CITY CIRCLE RUNNERS 1:08:07 +10:04 1824

5. Zwyssig Michael 1987 Zug Crossfit Zug 1:08:29 +10:26 124

6. Odermatt Michael 1995 Buochs 1:08:43 +10:40 232

7. Ajil Ahmed 1990 Zofingen CITY CIRCLE RUNNERS 1:09:48 +11:45 1821

8. Winteler Stefan 1966 Benken 1:10:49 +12:46 247

9. Sagi Gael 1991 Monthey Xpulse 1:12:01 +13:58 135

10. Straumann Marco 1985 Olten 1:12:15 +14:12 146

11. Kellerhals Stephan 1977 Riedholz 1:16:16 +18:13 218

12. Berra Michael 1993 Monthey Xpulse 1:17:12 +19:09 133

13. Maisonhomme Truck 1977 Brittnau 1:18:01 +19:58 149

14. Slater Jens 1977 Wettingen 1:18:33 +20:29 236

15. Bühler Kevin 1992 Studen 1:19:46 +21:43 206

16. Moloney Gavin 1977 Bern Sex, Drugs & 1:20:41 +22:38 130

17. Müller Daniel 1977 Hugelshofen 1:20:55 +22:52 229

18. Ammann Roland 1973 Mauren 1:21:10 +23:07 202

19. Hassler Jens 1978 Grenzach-Wyhlen DE 1:22:42 +24:38 213

20. Fedirko Ihor 1985 Vaud 1:23:04 +25:01 207

21. Neuhaus Pascal 1982 Rotkreuz Crossfit Zug 1:24:55 +26:52 123

22. Filli Reto 1980 Baar Crossfit Zug 1:26:09 +28:06 122

23. Mumenthaler Georg 1972 Gretzenbach 1:27:47 +29:44 231

24. Michel Lucas 1992 Goldiwil 1:29:15 +31:12 228

25. Wittwer Tim 1995 Thun CrossFit thun 02 1:30:10 +32:06 116

26. Willen Pascal 1993 Adelboden CrossFit thun 02 1:30:10 +32:07 115

27. Fischer Frank 1980 Grenchen 1:30:26 +32:23 142

28. Hansa Paul 1988 Basel 1:30:56 +32:53 212

29. Güvenc Koray 1992 Lyss 1:31:02 +32:59 210

30. Schläppi Daniel 1976 Monthey XPulse New 1:31:28 +33:24 138

31. Holdener Bruno 1987 Seewen 1:31:55 +33:52 214

32. Welti Martin 1977 Belp 1:32:02 +33:59 245

33. Brand Roland 1986 Basel 1:32:34 +34:30 205

34. Haj-Hassan Rabih 1998 Biel 1:32:38 +34:35 211

35. Spencer James 1997 Bern 1:32:39 +34:36 238

36. Versin David 1996 Bern 1:32:39 +34:36 243

37. Hug Pascal 1987 Aesch 1:32:50 +34:47 216

38. Bänninger André 1984 Bachenbülach 1:32:56 +34:53 204

39. Krajina Misel 1988 Schönbühl 1:35:45 +37:42 221

40. Widmer Patrick 1987 Höri 1:36:50 +38:47 246

41. Wiedmer David 1995 Bremgarten Sex, Drugs & 1:36:53 +38:50 132

42. Terzic Alexandre 1978 Monthey XPulse New 1:40:10 +42:07 140

43. Kessler Philippe 1978 Saint-Aubin 1:42:10 +44:07 219

44. Gross Sebastian 1985 Teufen 1:42:36 +44:33 209

45. Salzmann Daniel 1983 Mühlethurnen Back Furpees 1:43:36 +45:32 103

46. Corbat Philippe 1979 Safnern Back Furpees 1:43:36 +45:33 102

47. Gay Max 1984 Zürich Cross n' Runner Bern 1:45:16 +47:13 105

48. Hofer Christoph 1990 Langenthal schoberwarriors 1:45:32 +47:28 127

49. Rodriguez Betancourt Rai... 1976 Huttwil schoberwarriors 1:45:32 +47:29 128

50. Haas Stefan Bruno 1990 Steffisburg CrossFit Thun 01 1:45:45 +47:42 111

03.05.2024 03:03
1/2



Rock'n'Run 2018, Bern
results

Runner Solo Männer
rank name yob city team time diff racenu

51. Ponce Carlos 1981 Bern Cross n' Runner Bern 1:46:16 +48:13 107

52. Silva Fred 1987 Bern Cross n' Runner Bern 1:46:49 +48:45 108

53. Kurt Martin Max 1977 Rüttenen 1:47:08 +49:05 222

54. Meier Thomas 1990 Münchenbuchsee 1:52:20 +54:17 227

55. Pauli Fabian 1988 Thun CrossFit Thun 03 1:53:03 +54:59 119

DNS
Fischer Marc 1993 Muttenz 143

Aliji Shiprim 1991 Lyss 201

Lam Nghia 1982 Thalwil 223

Egli Peter 1967 Vielbringen 234

Studer Lukas 1993 Rickenbach SO 239

Varga Zsolt 1985 Cham 242

Vollenweider Tobias 1996 Benzenschwil 244
#62 participants

03.05.2024 03:03
2/2


